Te Herenga Waka—Victoria University of Wellington 2022 Academic Year

Week |Starting Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Su Activity Notes
53 27-Dec 8 9 0
1 3-Jan 4 6 8 9 New Year's Day and Day after New Year's Day observed 3 and 4 January
2 10-Jan 10 11 12 13 14 6 T3 Week 7 University re-opens 10 January; GED (courses run Nov-Dec)
3 17-Jan| 17 18 19 20 21 T3 Week 8
4 24-Jan 4 25 26 27 28 9 0 T3 Week 9 Wellington Anniversary Monday 24 January
5 31-Jan 31 1 2 3 4 6 T3 Week 10 Waitangi Day 6 February
6 7-Feb 8 9 10 11 T3 Week 11 Waitangi Day observed Monday 7 February
7 14-Feb 14 15 16 17 18 9 0 T3 Week 12
8 21-Feb 4 6 olme olpglelSElelaWellgelol| Orientation week; GED (all other courses)
9 28-Feb 28 1 2 3 4 6 T1 Week 1 T1 starts 28 February
10 7-Mar 7 8 9 10 11 T1 Week 2
11 14-Mar 14 15 16 17 18 9 0 T1 Week 3
12 21-Mar 21 22 23 24 25 6 T1 Week 4
13 28-Mar 28 29 30 31 1 T1 Week 5
14 4-Apr 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 T1 Week 6
15 11-Apr 4 6 d ester brea Good Friday 15 April; School holidays 16 April - Sunday 1 May
16 18-Apr 8 9 0 4 d ester brea Easter Monday 18 April; University holiday Tuesday 19 April
17 25-Apr 26 27 28 29 0 T1 Week 7 Anzac Day 25 April
18 2-May 2 3 4 5 6 8 T1 Week 8
19 9-May 9 10 11 12 13 4 T1 Week 9
20 16-May 16 17 18 19 20 T1 Week 10 Graduation 17, 18, 19, 20 May
21 23-May 23 24 25 26 27 8 9 T1 Week 11
22 30-May 30 31 1 2 3 4 T1 Week 12
23 6-Junp‘ 7 8 9 10 11 Study / Examination period |Queen's Birthday Monday 6 June; Examinations start Friday 10 June
24 13-Jun 13 14 15 16 17 18 9 Examination period
25 20-Jun 20 21 22 23 4 25 6 Examination period Matariki Friday 24 June; Examinations end Saturday 25 June
26 27-Jun 8 0 d-Year brea GED all courses
27 4-Jul 4 6 8 9 0 d-Year brea
28 11-Jul 11 12 13 14 15 6 T2 Week 1 T2 starts 11 July; School holidays Saturday 9 July - Sunday 24 July
29 18-Jul 18 19 20 21 22 ‘ T2 Week 2
30 25-Jul 25 26 27 28 29 0 T2 Week 3
31 1-Aug| 1 2 3 4 5 6 T2 Week 4
32 8-Aug 8 9 10 11 12 4 T2 Week 5
33 15-Aug 15 16 17 18 19 0 T2 Week 6
34 22-Aug 4 6 8 d ester brea
35 29-Aug 9 0 4 d ester brea
36 5-Sep 5 6 7 8 9 0 T2 Week 7
37 12-Sep 12 13 14 15 16 8 T2 Week 8
38 19-Sep 19 20 21 22 23 4 T2 Week 9
39 26—Sep 27 28 29 30 T2 Week 10 Queen Elizabeth Il Memorial Day 26 September
40 3-Oct 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 T2 Week 11 School holidays Saturday 1 October - Sunday 16 October
41 10-Oct 10 11 12 13 14 6 T2 Week 12
42 17-Oct 17 18 19 20 21 22 Study / Examination period |Examinations start Friday 21 October
43 24-Oct 25 26 27 28 29 0 Examination period Labour Day Monday 24 October
44 31-Oct 31 1 2 3 4 5 6 Examination period
45 7-Nov i 8 9 10 11 12 Examination period Examinations end Saturday 12 November
46 14-Nov 14 15 16 17 18 9 0 T3 Week 1 T3 starts 14 November
47 21-Nov 21 22 23 24 25 6 T3 Week 2 GED (all except LAWS 100-300 courses)
48 28-Nov 28 29 30 1 2 4 T3 Week 3 GED (LAWS 100-300 only)
49 5-Dec 5 6 7 8 9 0 T3 Week 4 Graduation 7,8,9 December
50 12-Dec 12 13 14 15 16 8 T3 Week 5
University closes 5pm, 20 Dec for all staff not required for essential services or
51 19-Dec 19 20 2 T3 Week 6 T3 teaching and teaching support; last day for T3 teaching week 6, Thursday 22
52 26-Dec 6 8 9 0 a e ear brea December

T = Trimester
Public holidays and university holidays

Teaching days Teaching breaks and weekends
Study and examination periods




